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First Name Last Name Organization Email 

Community Partners 
Morgan Alexander Family Lifeline malexander@familylifeline.org 

Karla 
Almendarez-Ra
mos City of Richmond 

karla.almendarez-ramos@rva.
gov 

Mary Arritt VPM marritt@vpm.org 

Nannette Bailey RPS nbailey2@rvaschools.net 

Josh Bearman Blue Sky Fund josh@blueskyfund.org 

Bob Becker 
Housing Justice 
Collective 

robert.dbecker@vdh.virginia.g
ov 

Ejana Bennett Caritas ebennett@caritasva.org 

Jazmine Black 

Virginia 
Department of 
Health - Crater 
Health District 

jazmine.black@vdh.virginia.go
v 

Cotina Brake 

Mind Over Matter 
Legacy 
Consultants 

mindovermatterlegacyllc@gma
il.com 

Aariyana Britton 

Virginia 
Department of 
Health - Crater aariyanabritton@gmail.com 

Brett Brooks LISC | VA bbrooks@lisc.org 

Tracy Brower 
Partnership for the 
Future 

tracy.brower@partnershipforth
efuture.org 

 



 

Alexandra Byrum 

University of 
Richmond, Bonner 
Center for Civic 
Engagement ahunter2@richmond.edu 

Theresa Caldwell 

Petersburg 
Wellness 
Consortium (PWC) 

theresa.caldwell@vdh.virginia.
gov 

RaShel Charles 

Virginia 
Department of 
Health 

rashel.charles@vdh.virginia.go
v 

Ashley Christian City of Richmond Ashley.christian@rva.gov 

Juliane Codd Toce 
Richmond Public 
Schools jcodd@rvaschools.net 

Yolanda Davis-Hilliard 

People's 
Advantage FCU 
(CDFI) 

ydavis-hilliard@peoplesadvfcu.
org 

Leidiana Delgado 
Richmond 
People's Budget leidiana.delgado@rva.gov 

Beth Denson AI Ready RVA beth.denson@aireadyrva.com 

Malaz Elamin 

International 
Rescue 
Committee malaz.elamin@rescue.org 

Jamaal Ellison 
The Cameron 
Foundation jellison@camfound.org 

John Elwell 

The International 
Rescue 
Committee (IRC) 
in Richmond john.elwell@rescue.org 

Tetua Espere 
Institute for Public 
Health Innovations tespere@institutephi.org 

Kelly Evans 
Kelly D Rainney 
LLC Kelly.kellydrainney@gmail.com 

Roda Fordham Housing rhodafordham@gmail.com 

Cameron Foster 

Virginia 
Department of 
Health 

cameron.foster1@vdh.virginia.
gov 

Brienne Frankart 
Beacon 
Communities 

bfrankart@beaconcommunitie
sllc.com 



 

Orlando Glasby 
NPHC of Metro 
Richmond oglasby@hotmail.com 

Amber Godfrey 

Starseeds 
Learning Lab 
(Located on VCU 
Campus) 

amber@starseedslearninglab.
com 

Claudia 
Guerrero 
Barrera 

Virginia 
Department of 
Health 

claudia.guerrero-barrera@vdh.
virginia.gov 

Selamawit Hailu 
The Human 
Connection 

selam@lovethehumanconnecti
on.com 

Hannah Hall 
Virginia Museum 
of Fine Arts hannah.hall@vmfa.museum 

Khalid Hashimi 
Commonwealth 
Catholic Charities Khalid.hashimi@cccofva.org 

Neci Hill Aetna hillp3@aetna.com 

Miles Hopkins 

Richmond City 
Council Chief of 
Staff's Office / 
Richmond 
People's Budget miles.hopkins@rva.gov 

Kristin Hott PlanRVA Khott@planrva.org 

Kenya Howard  
cheercoachkhoward@gmail.co
m 

Wendy Huett Kidz R Cookin healthy@kidzrcookin.info 

Tierra Humphries Peter Paul RVA thumphries@peterpaulrva.org 

Melissa Jones 
Starseeds 
Learning Lab 

melissa@starseedslearninglab
.com 

Lizmarie Jorge Alicea Family Lifeline ljorge@familylifeline.org 

Gloria Keating 
Richmond Public 
Schools gkeating@rvaschools.net 

Maurice Kie Burlington Capital mkie@burlingtoncapital.com 

Delores Kimbrough 
Kimbrough 
Consulting 

Info@kimbroughconsultingva.c
om 

James Lambert  Info@dollarsxsense.com 

Valerie Liggins 
The Cameron 
Foundation vliggins@camfound.org 



 

Crista Manieri 
River Street 
Education rsmcrista@gmail.com 

Susan Margaret 

Virginia 
Department of 
Health 

susan.margaret@vdh.virginia.
gov 

Nathaniel Martin 
Richmond Grows 
Gardens Nathaniel.martin@rva.gov 

Valerie McAllister 
Institute for Public 
Health Innovation vmcallister@institutephi.org 

Kanika McBride 
Greater Richmond 
SCAN Kmcbride@grscan.com 

Shanika McClelland 

People's 
Advantage Helping 
Hands, Inc. 

smcclelland@peoplesadvfcu.o
rg 

Arielle McCollum 
Hopewell Farmers 
Market 

hopewellfarmersmarket@gmail
.com 

Jerlissa McElroy VDH-Crater 
jerlissa.mcelroy@vdh.virginia.g
ov 

Elle Merkle 

VDH/Crater Health 
District 
(Petersburg HQ) elle.merkle@vdh.virginia.gov 

Victoria McKelvey 

Local Initiatives 
Support 
Corporation vmckelvey@lisc.org 

Derek Miller 
University of 
Richmond dmiller4@richmond.edu 

Ida Mitchell Family Lifeline imitchell@familylifeline.org 

John Mitchell 
Woodland 
Cemetary jm@richmondplanet.com 

Andrea Moore 
Moore Equity 
Consultants 

mooreequityconsultants@outlo
ok.com 

Tasha Moore Peter Paul RVA tmoore@peterpaulrva.org 

Ernest Moore OTEM Bishopelmoe@gmail.com 

Cydny Neville 

The Virginia Black 
Lifestyle Magazine 
and Cydny 
Consults. 

hello@thevablacklifestylemaga
zine.com 



 

Natalie Pennywell Virginia Medicaid nataliewashereva@gmail.com 

Angel Perkins CIS of Richmond aperkins@cisrva.org 

Lilybell Quinones 

Aetna Better 
Health of VA 
(Medicaid) quinonesl1@aetna.com 

Sarah Rasich 
Virginia Museum 
of Fine Arts sarah.rasich@vmfa.museum 

Veronica Reid Resilient Nation resilient.nation.ed@gmail.com 

Saba Rewald 

Parks and 
Recreation, City of 
Richmond sabarewald@gmail.com 

Jamal Riley 
YMCA of Greater 
Richmond rileyj@ymcarichmond.org 

Tara Rose 
Crater Health 
District-VDH Tara.Rose@vdh.virginia.gov 

Dominique Routier CIS of Richmond droutier@cisrva.org 

Julia Scheidemantel 

Commonwealth 
Catholic Charities - 
Dept. Refugee 
Resettlement 

julia.scheidemantel@cccofva.o
rg 

Brittany Seward Chamber RVA 
brittany.seward@chamberrva.c
om 

Janice Skipwith 

Virginia 
Department of 
Health 

janice.skipwith@vdh.virginia.g
ov 

Matthew Slaats 

The Richmond 
People's 
Budget/Richmond 
City Council matthew.slaats@rva.gov 

Michael Smart 

City of Richmond, 
Office of 
Sustainability michael.smart@rva.gov 

Aneesah Smith 

City of Richmond, 
Office of Equity 
and Inclusion aneesah.smith@rva.gov 

Kenesha Smith Barber 

Virginia 
Department of 
Health 

kenesha.smith@vdh.virginia.g
ov 



 

Paige Soma 

International 
Rescue 
Committee paige.soma@rescue.org 

Kelsey Steenburgh 

Virginia 
Department of 
Wildlife Resources 

Kelsey.Steenburgh@dwr.virgini
a.gov 

Chelsea Taylor 

City of 
Richmond-Office 
of Strategic 
Communications - 
Richmond Police 
Department Chelsea323@ymail.com 

Marcella Tazewell 

Richmond 
Redevelopment 
and Housing 
Association mtazewell@rrha.com 

Mea Lordn' Terrell 
Navigate the Maze 
501(3)(c) mealordn77@gmail.com 

Adreania Tolliver VDH adreania.tolliver@gmail.com 

Teela Tyler 
United Healthcare 
(Medicaid) teela_tyler@uhc.com 

CeJae Vtipilson 
People's 
Advantage FCU cvtipilson@peoplesadvfcu.org 

Shante Williams 

Mind Over Matter 
Health and 
Wellness wiliamsshante86@gmail.com 

Khalida Willoughby 

Virginia 
Department of 
Health 

khalida.willoughby@vdh.virgini
a.gov 

Pearl Wise Crawley 
Initiatives of 
Change pearl.wisecrawley@iofc.org 

JaDa Woodley 

VDH CRATER 
HEALTH 
DEPARTMENT jada.woodley@vdh.virginia.gov 

Rima Zabian YMCA zabianr@ymcarichmond.org 

VCU 
Nour Abosamak Wright Center abosamakn@vcu.edu 

Ross Abrash VCU Health ross.abrash@vcuhealth.org 



 

Jose Alcaine 
School of 
Education jgalcaine@vcu.edu 

Saihithi Akula Student Akulas2@vcu.edu 

James Bacon 

Institute for Drug 
and Alcohol 
Studies baconj2@vcu.edu 

Tyvon Bates 
Office of the 
President batestl@vcu.edu 

Kim Battle 
VCU School of 
Nursing battlekd@vcu.edu 

Caleb Bridgwater 

School of 
Medicine/Departm
ent of Internal 
Medicine/Cardiolo
gy bridgwaterc@vcu.edu 

Erin Brown Graduate School embbrown@vcu.edu 

Brenda Brown 

College of Health 
Professions/Patien
t Counseling brownbl@vcu.edu 

Sam Burns 

Massey 
Comprehensive 
Cancer Center burnss3@vcu.edu 

Chris Burton 

Union 
Presbyterian 
Seminary 

chris.burton@upsem.edu; 
Chris.Burton06@gmail.com 

Melissa Burton Staff Senate mhburton@vcu.edu 

Kim Case 
Department of 
Psychology casek3@vcu.edu 

Caroline Cobb 
Department of 
Psychology cobbco@vcu.edu 

Cassandra Cooley-Ellis 

Division of 
Pediatric 
Pulmonology-Pedi
atric Sleep 
Medicine 

Cassandra.cooleyellis@vcuhe
alth.org 

Brandi Daniels 

VCU - Office of the 
Senior Vice 
President for 
Health Science danielsbm@vcu.edu 



 

Stephen Davenport 

Division of 
Community 
Engagement davenportse3@vcu.edu 

Gillian Dressel Student dresselgg@vcu.edu 

Shari Garmise 

VCU Division of 
Community 
Engagement garmiseso@vcu.edu 

Ashley Graves 
VCU Police 
Department Gravesam2@vcu.edu 

Leah Gregory 

Wright Center for 
Clinical and 
Translational 
Research gregorylh@vcu.edu 

Ann Marie Halstead 
VCU Honors 
College amghalstead@vcu.edu 

Kevin Harris 

VCU School of 
Medicine, Office of 
Faculty 
Development kevin.harris2@vcuhealth.org 

Antonio Harris 
Transformative 
Learning harrisad6@vcu.edu 

Grady Hart Student hartgw@vcu.edu 

Sherrick Hill 
VCU School of 
Public Health hills3@vcu.edu 

Shanza Isom 

VCU 
Transformative 
Learning isomsa@vcu.edu 

Rabia Imran 
Department of 
Health Policy imranr@vcu.edu 

CJ James 

Facilities 
Operations, 
Administration jamesca@vcu.edu 

Kelsey Jones Student Affairs jonesk66@vcu.edu 

Mahmoud Kaid Student kaidm@vcu.edu 

Autumn Lanoye 
VCU School of 
Medicine lanoyeam@vcu.edu 

Tim Luckritz Marquis Academic Affairs tluckritzmarq@vcu.edu 



 

Sharron McDaniel Alumni Relations mcdanielst@vcu.edu 

Chelsey McGill VCU Health chelsey.mcgill@vcuhealth.org 

Michelle McGregor School of Dentistry mrmcgregor@vcu.edu 

Maribel Moheno 
Department of 
English mmoheno@vcu.edu 

Staley Moritz Student Moritzsr@vcu.edu 

Amanda Morris 

Continuing and 
Professional 
Education morrisa23@vcu.edu 

Erika Nixon-Lambert Student nixonef@vcu.edu 

Jackie Okao 
VCU Wilder 
School okaoj@vcu.edu 

Luke Parker 
VCU - Wilder 
School wlparker@vcu.edu 

Amber Paulus 

School of 
Medicine, Division 
of Nephrology amber.paulus@vcuhealth.org 

Thea Pepperl 
Biomedical 
Engineering aapepperl@vcu.edu 

Polly Pham Student phampn3@vcu.edu 

Rev. Rachel Pierce 

Massey 
Comprehensive 
Cancer Center piercer2@vcu.edu 

Josly 
Pierre-Louis 
Odoom, PhD 

School of 
Medicine, Internal 
Medicine, 
Pulmonary 

josly.pierrelouisodoom@vcuhe
alth.org 

Klara Prachar 
VCU School of 
Social Work prachark@vcu.edu 

Alina Riaz Student riaza5@vcu.edu 

Kelly Richard 
Global Education 
Office richardkj@vcu.edu 

Stephanie Rizzi Project Gabriel rizzism@vcu.edu 

Monique Sample Career Services msample@vcu.edu 

Katelyn Schifano 

Massey 
Comprehensive 
Cancer Center schifanokr@vcu.edu 



 

Valerie Shcherbakova Student vshcherbakova@vcu.edu 

Jan Shea 
School of 
Education djshea@vcu.edu 

Audrey Short 
Global Education 
Office aeshort@vcu.edu 

Anthony Starke 
VCU Wilder 
School starkeam@vcu.edu 

Brian Sussman VCU Police sussmanbn@vcu.edu 

Lolita Taylor 
Hume-Lee 
Transplant Center lolita.hardy@vcuhealth.org 

Nancy Valencia 
School of Public 
Health nvalencia@vcu.edu 

Adam Vo PECS, Student voat3@vcu.edu 

Hassan Washington Student washingtonh@vcu.edu 

Sara Wilson-Mckay 
VCU School of the 
Arts swilsonmckay@vcu.edu 

Jiaxi Wu 
Kinesiology and 
Health Sciences wuj15@vcu.edu 
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